PUBLIC
Doc. AFS-212258  V1.2
1 of 5
EVK-PLA1121
Advanced Features Set
Version: 1.2

CONFIDENTIAL
Doc. AFS-212258  V1.2 WWW.CISSOID.COM 5 of 5
Ordering information
Besides EVK-PLA1121A 1200V/550A SiC Inverter Starter Kit, other starter kits are available
with different current ratings for the power module as described in the table below.
Note that the SiC Inverter Starter Kits hardware can be purchased from CISSOID based on
the following information:
Part Number Product Name Description
EVK-PLA1106A EVK-PLA1106 3-Phase 1200V/340A SiC Inverter Starter Kit
(CXT-PLA3SA12340AA (pin fin baseplate)
+OLEA® T222 Control Board)
EVK-PLA1108A EVK-PLA1108 3-Phase 1200V/450A SiC Inverter Starter Kit
(CXT-PLA3SA12450AA (pin fin baseplate)
+OLEA® T222 Control Board)
EVK-PLA1121A EVK-PLA1121 3-Phase 1200V/550A SiC Inverter Starter Kit
(CXT-PLA3SA12550AA (pin fin baseplate)
+OLEA® T222 Control Board)
EVK-PLA1199A EVK-PLA1199 3-Phase 1200V/340A SiC Inverter Starter Kit
(CMT-PLA3SB12340AA (flat baseplate)
+OLEA® T222 Control Board)
For software licensing, please, contact Silicon Mobility.
Contacts